YEAR(S)

1970-1973
1970-1978
1970-1978
1970-1978
1970-1978
1970-1978
1970-1978
1970-1978
1974-1978
1974-1978
1974-1978
1974-1978
1974-1978
1974-1978
7/75-76

7/75-76

74/6-78

74/6-78

1976-1978
1976-1978
1970-1978
1974-1978
1970-1978
1970-1978

MAKE(S)
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN

MODEL(S)

207
2407,2602,280Z
2407,2607, 2807
240,260, 2807
2407,2602,280Z
2407,2602,280Z
2407,260,2807
2407,2607,2807
2407,2602, 2802
2607,28022+2
2602,28022+2
2607,2807 2+2
2807

2807

2807 2+2

2807 2+2

2807 2+2

2807 2+2

2807 2+2

2807 2+2
2407,2602,280Z
2607,28022+2
2607,2+2
2407,2602, 2802

APPLICATION

HOOD PADS PAIR

GLASS RUN CHANNEL BACK LOWER LH OR RH (WORKS W/80335 N3700)
DOOR WEATHERSTRIP RH. ON BODY INCL WELTING
DOOR WEATHERSTRIP LH ON BODY INCL WELTING
GLASS RUN CHANNEL LH OR RH 3 SIDED

LOWER DOOR SEAL, LH OR RH

HATCH SEAL, INNER

REAR QUARTER SEAL, OUTER, LH OR RH

COWL SEAL

GLASS RUN CHANNEL LH OR RH 3 SIDED

INNER REAR HATCH SEAL

LOWER DOOR WEATHERSTRIP LH OR RH

UPPER DOOR SEAL, LH, ON DOOR

UPPER DOOR SEAL, RH, ON DOOR

DOOR WEATHERSTRIP RH ON BODY

DOOR WEATHERSTRIP LH ON BODY

REAR QUARTER SEAL, OUTER RH

REAR QUARTER SEAL, OUTER LH

DOOR WEATHERSTRIP LH ON BODY

DOOR WEATHERSTRIP RH ON BODY

DOOR TO FENDER SEALRH AND LH

REAR GLASS SEAL

REAR GLASS GASKET

WINDSHIELD GASKET

< X X X X

X

71250 EA
71252 EA
71255 EA
71257 EA
71258 EA
71268 EA
71274 EA
71271 EA
71251 EA
71259 EA
71272 EA
71253 EA
71263 EA
71262 EA
71254 EA
71256 EA
71275 EA
71276 EA
71261 EA
71260 EA
71281 SET
71278 EA
71279 EA
71280 EA

BODY DOOR ROOF TRUNK HOOD PART# UNIT OEM Part#

63223-E4102
80336-E8700
76801-N4600
76802-N4600
80335-N3700
80935-E4101
76912-N4500
76834-E4101
66321-E4100
80335-N4520
76912-N4521
80935-N3700
80811-N4520
80810-N4520
76801-N4522
76802-N4522
76803-N4520
76804-N4520
76802-N4610
76801-N4610
80931-N4501
90305-N3700
90305-E4100
72610-N3700
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